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G gabi t
Al phaServer GS1280 Model 16
OpenVMs, EV7 DY-1280A- BA BOM for GS1280 ML6 cabi net
CPU BB 3% KNT2C- AC CcPU BB 3X- KN72C- AC
MemOry g g g Part Number Qy Description
221692-B23 LC-LC 15m 221692-B23 LC-LC 15m DY- 1280A- BA AS GS1280 Mpdel 16 System QpenVMS Cabine
SAN Sw 221692-B23 LC-LC 15m 221692- B23 LC-LC 15m SAN Sw CPUr 50w X- BATOA- AA ES47 Naster 1/0 drawer 4U factory inst
2/ 16 2/16 6 R-A3050- AA 72.8GB 10000r Ul tra3 SCSI_disk 1"
2 X- DEG02- BB 10/ 100 2xChannel Fast_Ether net, UTP
287055- B21 a0 e o e, Saples e fSopeaist il 287055- B21 X DEGXA- TA G gabi LEthernet_single-p 66Miz 3.3V
2 X- KZPDC- BE UI60 2-Ch RAID 128MB PCI_66MHz 3.3V
5 55 KGPSA- DA PCI_to Fibre Channel adapter, 2Ghit/s
6 I PBXGG AB ATl _Radeon 7500 2D AGP graphi cs accelara
~BA7OA-BA ES47 Expansion 1/0 drawer 4U factory ins
T T - DE602- BB 10/ 100_2xChannel Fast_Ethernet, UTP
\Enterpm se 2C12D B‘ 168x 72.8GB = 12.2TB 2 ~DEGXA- TA G gabi {Et hernet_singl e-p 66M&Z 3.3V
. 3 S~ KGPSA- DA PCl_to Fibre Channel adapter, 2Gbit/s
X KN72C AC GS1280_CPU- BB 2xEV/ 1150NHz_OpenVVs
En‘l erprise 2C12D-B 41U N 283199-B22 Graphite 5[}5{1 —— X NVE7AB- CA 5. ES 2G8B Menor ption 4x =15 RDRA
S T X- NS7AB- CC GS-ES 512MB_RAID Menory 1x5 RDRAM
Appl i ance 11 d X-VS7AB- CA GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RDRA
189715- 002 . T X-VS7AB- CC GS-ES 512VB RAID Menory Ix512VB RDRAM
1 - X-KN72C AC GS1280_CPU- BB 2xEV/ 1150MHz_CpenVVb
221691-B22 LC-SC 5m = |z 4 X- NS7AB- CA GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RDRA
. g 3 411 X- NS7AB- CC GS-ES 512M8 RAID Menory 1x5 RDRAM
221691-B22 LC-SC 5m . B 4 X- NS7AB- CA GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RDRA
Cabl es LC-SC T 4.2.1 X- NS7AB- CC GS-ES 512V8 RAID Menory Ix512VB RDRAM
2Gb- 1Gb 3 X-KN72C AC GS1280_CPU-BB 2xEV7 1150MHz_CpenVMVB
E Inter Processor Connection || P|InterProcessor Connection X- N57AB- CA GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RDRAI
T Ist Draver 2nd O aver T X- NS7AB- CC GS-ES 512M8 RAID Menory 1x512VB_RDRAM
A X- NS7AB- CA GS5-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RDRA
N Syst em Dr awer Syst em Dr awer 1 X- M57AB- OC GS-ES 512MB RAID Menory 1x512MB RDRAM
% g 11170+ U 11/0+ X- KN72C- AC GS1280_CPU- BB 2xEV/ 1150MHz_CpenVVb
13 o[ 1704 o[i70o4 X- NS7AB- CA GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RDRA
H s T X- NS7AB- CC GS5-ES 512M8 RAID Menory Ix512VB_RDRAM
B PUR PVR | 3x- BATOA AA PR PUR_| 3x- BATOA BA X- NS7AB- CA GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RDRA
512 Std 1/ 05 3 K T X- NS7AB- CC GS-ES 512MB_RAID Menory 1x512VB RDRAM
. 14 s Master 5 EXxpansi on . X- KN72C- AC GS1280 CPU-BB 2xEV7 1150MHz OpenVNS
Loop A2 S | Loop B2 = 1/0 1= 1/0 T X- VS7AB- CA GS ES 2GBB Merory Option 4x512 RDRA
g [Sv-Poe5 A pcp T e 711 X- NS7AB- CC GS-ES 512M8 RAID Menory Ix512VB_RDRAM
= 1 Dr awer 3 A T 55— DF-awer 7 X- M57AB- CA| GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RDRAI
4U T 44 7.2.1 X- N57AB- CC GS-ES 512M8_RAID Menory 1x512VB RDRAM
o — HSV110 102418 — U T X- KN72C AC GS1280_CPU- BB 2xEV7 1150MHz_OpenVMVb
HSV110 102408 o °° X MG7AB- CA GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RDRA
1 e I T X- NS7AB- CC GS-ES 512MB RAID Menory 1x512VB_RDRAM
T i X- NS7AB- CA GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RDRA
_Loop A1 o _Loop Bl 66 1 X- M57AB- CC GS-ES 512MB RAID Nenory 1x512MB _RDRAM
. [ Kaen o 5 X- KN72C AC GS1280_CPU- BB 2xEV/ 1150MHz_CpenVVb
o e I o6 X-VS7AB- CA GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RORA
= T X- N67AB- CC GS-ES 512MB_RAID Menory I1x512NVB_RDRAM
3 S orm e e e o TG 1 £ S ey o 5510 oo
= 2.1 X- N57AB- CC GS-ES 512M8_RAID Menory 1x512VB RDRAM
= 3X- H7606- AB  PDU 380/ 415V 0 X-KN72C AC GS1280_CPU- BB 2xEV7 1150MHz_OpenVVs
I M 3X- H7606- AB PDU 380/ 415V 0. X- NE7AB- CA GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RDRA
g 0.1.1 X- N57AB- CC GS-ES 512M8_RAID Menory 1x5 RDRAM
= SN- PBQUS- B Mouse USB 0. X- NS7AB- CA GS-ES 2GBB Menory Option 4x RORA
External split-buss storage y
=R [ P ge] 3X-LK463- A2 USB OVMS 0.2.1 X MS7AB- CC GS-ES 5128 RAID Menory Ix512NVB RDRAM
3
=3 =3 =3 =3 =3 o o @
: ] § 2 B2 8 |28 (28 |28|28|g 82 2 DS- SL13R- AB 1 Mobdula MA314R single buss, 14x 1.0" Int
1 g lgR|gr||g N |gr]|gq|g L 2.1 3R-A3050-AA 14 72.8GB 10000r Ultra3 SCSI_disk 1"
o3
S o 5
& A A A A A A A dg 3 DS- SL13R- AB 1 Mbdula MA314R single buss, 14x 1.0" Int
= | RaID 2¢ch |8 B8] |2 8|2 8|2 8|2 8[|28 |28 3XBCS6J-02 2xVHDCI 2m 3.1 3R-A3050-AA 14 72.8GB 10000r Ultra3 SCSI disk 1"
e 128MB HRIRYRYRAIRYRR 3X-BC56J-02 2xVHDCI 2m
= |z 4 DS- SL13R- BB 1 Mbdul a MA354R dual buss, 7+7, 1.0" Int
g 4.1 3R A3050-AA 14 72.8GB 10000r U tra3 SCSI_disk 1"
[External singl e-buss storage] 110826. 821 2nd o 5 X- HOA45- ZA 1 41U 11000- Series Exp- Cabi net,no PDUs
- nd pwr B 6 'S- ASCAA- AA 1 System Factory Integration
250203-B23 VCS V2.0 for HSVI10 pair sz 7 R-A3389- AA T_COVPAQ Moni tor_P720 17" NH,_EU VGAcabl e
263734-989 Mg, Inst CTO EU i3 X-H7606- AB 4_PDU 3807415V
2 X- BNPSA- 04 2 G51280 [/ 0 expansion cabl e 3.3m
N 8 0 X- BC56J- 0. 4 Utra3 160 Cabl e VHDCI- VADC 06f ¢t
Graphite 2q T N PBQ/G- VB 1 _Conpaq 3-button nouse, USB
&3 2 X-LKA63- A2 1 U S/ English kKeyboard OpenVNs, USB
Host kit: OpenVMS 32 3 19826- B21 2 Vbdul a_MA2/ 314R 2nd_power_supply
250194-B22 Al p/ OVMS V2. 0 host kit 119826 821 2nd pwr 8
3X- BC56J- 02 2xVHDCI 2m
BOM for Enterprise storage Gasnie iy carbon a1y carbon a1y 3BC501-02 2001 2m
Part Nunber Qy Description — L OB & Cabres 3X-HOA45-ZA 11000 EXP- Cabi net 41U noPDU
1 283199- B22 1 Enterprise 2Cl12D-B FC 50HZ 41U Graphite 170 Expansion 1/0 3X- H7606- AB PDU 380/ 415V
1.1 238921-B21 144 72GB 10K dual -port FC 2GB/s disk 1" 3X-H7606- AB  PDU 380/ 415V
1.2 250203- B23 T SAN VCS SW DUAL HSVI10 V2.0 PKG License / YS ASCAA-AA  Factory Integration
1.3 263734- 999 1 Enterprise CTO Factory inst. opt. EU MI314R ‘H LRy
=l
2 287055- B21 1 SAN Switch 2/16 Ports 16, 2Gb/s d. power Mi314R H‘ ﬂ 3
2.1 221470- B21 5 Opt.Short Wave Tranceiver 2Gb/s SFP- SW MA354R ig h
8P
3 287055- B21 1 SAN Switch 2/16 Ports 16, 2Gb/s d. power = il
3.1 221470- B21 5 Opt.Short Wave Tranceiver 2Gb/s SFP- SW ﬂ N
4 189715- 002 1 SANworks Myt. Appliance |l and license P
5 250194-B22 1 SAN Enterp. SOL V2.0 OpenVMS Al pha host www. Conpag. conf gol den- eggs
6 221692- B23 4 FC ShortWave 15m cable LC LC 2Gb- 2Gb P e P Si nce: Nov- 2002
7 221692-B22 4 FC ShortWave 5m cable LC-LC 2Gb-2Gb ] D] S
8 221691- B22 2 FC ShortWave b5m cable LC-SC 1Gh-2Gh [ —_— 1 ‘ 15- Nov- 2002 | GTAVGS1280ML6a
2nd PDU_2U 2nd PDU_2U ﬁ
F 1st_PDU_2U ist_PDU_2U WIS [ wvatti. patari @P.com
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